HEhIRdl fadHTT / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT
SRAIBIRCT BT AT / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

9. 9T / REG. NO.- 69/TONK/2009-10 fadi® / DATE- 21-05-2024

BL MEMORIAL CHERITABLE SANSTHAN TODARAISINGH f5TaT &< ORI AITgel ST IhRor rferfeam,
1958 ( ISR YaT =aR 28, 1958 ) @ ITId Usiipd WRAT & | $H AT & yRafid HRIGINT AeeeRadl &
PIATHT H ST ARITSC! RISREIDHROT A, 1958 Bl TRT— 4 (1) & =< UK DI g © o7 AR &

Rete § GRd fhar <mar 2 |

BL MEMORIAL CHERITABLE SANSTHAN TODARAISINGH DISTRICT Kekri IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE
RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE
COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES
REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

Sl. No. Photo Name Gender Post Address DOB

1 8 Amba Lal MALE MEMBER 10/08/1953
A\

2 ’1 Badri Lal Choudhary MALE VICE CHAIRMAN 22/05/1975
I %y \

3 ﬁ Chhaya Barayala FEMALE MEMBER 06/02/1978

4 & Dinesh Kumar Vijay MALE MEMBER 16/03/1977

5 5} Divya Choudhary FEMALE  MEMBER 16/06/1993

S

Designation : REGISFRAR
Date: 2024.05.21 18:
Reason: Approve
Location: Kekri
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Photo
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Name

Geeta Devi

Jyotsana Choudhary

Kanhaiya Lal
Choudhary

Kishan Lal Jat

Omprakash Jat

Radha Choudhary

Rambabu Vijay

Ramjivan Jat

Rekha Choudhary

Santosh Kumar
Sharma

Surendra Choudhary

Udada Lal

Gender

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

Post Address

MEMBER

MEMBER

CHAIRMAN/PRESIDE
NT

MEMBER

TREASURE

SECRATRY

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

Ae— 30 RRER gRT AT 161 / GOVERNING BODY &1 JeITHehdl & JHIGd w8l AT Sid |

Designation : REGISFRAR
Date: 2024.05.21 18:
Reason: Approve
Location: Kekri

DOB

01/02/1974

15/09/1994

07/01/1969

30/04/1958

20/05/1982

01/01/1973

12/09/1979

26/04/1964

28/07/1989

05/12/1981

07/11/1991

01/07/1980
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