



राजस्थान सरकार

## सहकारिता विभाग / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

### कार्यकारिणी की सूची / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

पं. संख्या / REG. NO.- 69/TONK/2009-10

दिनांक / DATE- 21-05-2024

**BL MEMORIAL CHERITABLE SANSTHAN TODARAISINGH** जिला केकड़ी राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 ( राजस्थान एकट नंबर 28, 1958 ) के अन्तर्गत पंजीकृत संस्था है। इस संस्था की परिवर्तित कार्यकारिणी अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता के कार्यालय मे राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 की धारा- 4 ( 1 ) के अन्तर्गत प्रस्तुत की गई है जिसे संस्था के रिकॉर्ड मे संधारित किया जाता है।

**BL MEMORIAL CHERITABLE SANSTHAN TODARAISINGH DISTRICT Kekri IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958 ) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958**

SECTION- 4 ( 1 ) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

Sl. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
1		Amba Lal	MALE	MEMBER		10/08/1953
2		Badri Lal Choudhary	MALE	VICE CHAIRMAN		22/05/1975
3		Chhaya Barayala	FEMALE	MEMBER		06/02/1978
4		Dinesh Kumar Vijay	MALE	MEMBER		16/03/1977
5		Divya Choudhary	FEMALE	MEMBER		16/06/1993



Sl. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
6		Geeta Devi	FEMALE	MEMBER		01/02/1974
7		Jyotsana Choudhary	FEMALE	MEMBER		15/09/1994
8		Kanhaiya Lal Choudhary	MALE	CHAIRMAN/PRESIDENT		07/01/1969
9		Kishan Lal Jat	MALE	MEMBER		30/04/1958
10		Omprakash Jat	MALE	TREASURE		20/05/1982
11		Radha Choudhary	FEMALE	SECRETARY		01/01/1973
12		Rambabu Vijay	MALE	MEMBER		12/09/1979
13		Ramjivan Jat	MALE	MEMBER		26/04/1964
14		Rekha Choudhary	FEMALE	MEMBER		28/07/1989
15		Santosh Kumar Sharma	MALE	MEMBER		05/12/1981
16		Surendra Choudhary	MALE	MEMBER		07/11/1991
17		Udada Lal	MALE	MEMBER		01/07/1980

नोट— इसे रजिस्ट्रार द्वारा शासी निकाय / GOVERNING BODY की वैधानिकता का अनुमोदन नहीं माना जावे ।

